PERMIT TYPE
MISCELLANEOUS RESIDENTIAL
MISCELLANEOUS RESIDENTIAL
MISCELLANEOUS RESIDENTIAL
MISCELLANEOUS RESIDENTIAL
MISCELLANEOUS RESIDENTIAL
AIR CONDITIONER

AIR CONDITIONER

ELECTRICAL SERVICE NEW METER
ELECTRICAL SERVICE UPGRADE
ELECTRICAL SERVICE UPGRADE
ELECTRICAL SERVICE UPGRADE
ELECTRICAL SERVICE UPGRADE
ELECTRICAL SERVICE UPGRADE
ELECTRICAL SERVICE UPGRADE
FURNACE

FURNACE

FURNACE

FURNACE

FURNACE

FURNACE

FURNACE

WATER HEATER

WATER HEATER

WATER HEATER

WATER HEATER
COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL ADDITION
FINISH BASEMENT DWELLING
FINISH BASEMENT DWELLING
FINISH BASEMENT DWELLING
FINISH BASEMENT DWELLING
FINISH BASEMENT DWELLING
FINISH BASEMENT DWELLING
FINISH BASEMENT DWELLING
GARAGE DETACHED

GARAGE DETACHED

GARAGE DETACHED

INTERIOR REMODEL COMMERCIAL
INTERIOR REMODEL COMMERCIAL
INTERIOR REMODEL COMMERCIAL
INTERIOR REMODEL RESIDENTIAL
INTERIOR REMODEL RESIDENTIAL
INTERIOR REMODEL RESIDENTIAL
MISCELLANEOUS COMM/IND
MISCELLANEOUS COMM/IND
MISCELLANEOUS COMM/IND
MISCELLANEOUS RESIDENTIAL
MISCELLANEOUS RESIDENTIAL
MISCELLANEOUS RESIDENTIAL
MISCELLANEOUS RESIDENTIAL
MISCELLANEOUS RESIDENTIAL
MISCELLANEOUS RESIDENTIAL
MISCELLANEOUS RESIDENTIAL
MISCELLANEOUS RESIDENTIAL
MISCELLANEOUS RESIDENTIAL
MISCELLANEOUS RESIDENTIAL
MISCELLANEOUS RESIDENTIAL
MISCELLANEOUS RESIDENTIAL
MISCELLANEOUS RESIDENTIAL
MISCELLANEOUS RESIDENTIAL
MISCELLANEOUS RESIDENTIAL
POOLS AND FOUNTAINS

PATIO COVER

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFDSP

SFDSP

SFDSP

SFDSP

SFDSP

SFDSP

SFDSP

SFDSP

SFDSP

SFDSP

SFDSP

SFDSP

SFDSP

SINGLE FAMILY ADDITION

SHED

TENANT FINISH

AIR CONDITIONER

AIR CONDITIONER

AIR CONDITIONER

AIR CONDITIONER

AIR CONDITIONER

AIR CONDITIONER

AIR CONDITIONER

AIR CONDITIONER

ELECTRICAL SERVICE NEW METER

ELECTRICAL SERVICE NEW METER
ELECTRICAL SERVICE NEW METER
ELECTRICAL SERVICE NEW METER
ELECTRICAL SERVICE UPGRADE
FURNACE

FURNACE

FURNACE

FURNACE

PERMIT #

32872

32759

LOCATION
92175 TETON ESTATES DR (4250 W)
4602 W WINDRIFT BAY (8490 S)
5066 W 66005

81555 REDWOOD RD (1700 W) UNIT 13
1311W 72005

1445W 67855

69855 UFIZZI CT (4720 W)

2714W 90005

6708 S CYCLAMEN DR (63005)

5238 W WHEATRIDGE LN (8420'5)
898353860 W

1138 W WIMBLEDON RIDGE LN (7275 5)
1474 W BRIDGEPORT WY (6980'5)
3816 W TUSCALOOSA WY (6350'5)
5045 W MOUNTAIN HILL DR (4830 W)
1358 W STONE MEADOW DR (8870'5)
9166 S WILD CLOVER LN (4970 W)
2004 W WASA ST (82405)

4497 W BINGHAM VIEW CIR (4480 W)
1831W 76005 1202

3645 W CAROLINA DR (6590S)
822455390 W

3694 W 81405

7295’5 SWAN HILL DR (4906 W)
66525 PINES POINT WY (3925 W)
3333W 90005

68025 TICKLEGRASS RD (6850 5)
895851050 W

7146 W OWENS VIEW WAY (7740'5)
7566 S LACE WOOD DRIVE (4690 W)
3657 W 82405

82225 ASPEN FORK DR (6050 W)
7477'S GRANT GROVE LANE (1680 W)
5448 W WINDMILL DR (5370 W)
8509 S SHULSEN LN (1836 W)

2595 W ALICE DR (9290'5)

1573 W 90005

5146 W OLD BINGHAM HWY (9600'5)
1828 W 90005

776653530 W

3959 W HOLLANDIA LN (67105}
4854 W DIAMONDLEAF WY (4830 W)
3242 W HAUN DRIVE

65845 AIRPORT ROAD #14

6791W 98005

5414 W HARVESTMILL DR (8480}
87715 1900W

9270 S TANYA AVE (2290 W)
934553825 W

6646 S ELKWOOD CIR (4905 W)
91715 SEATON PL (3035 W)

3146 W 66205

4964 W 64005

6802 W HERA WAY (7890 S)

6760 S CYCLAMEN DR (5460 W)
71595 1320W

3281W 66955

1651 W RUNDQUIST DR (7575 5)
6108 W 82605

825553200W

9242 S TARGHEE DR (4160 W)

7484 S SADDLE PARK DR (5130 W)
7104 W OWENS VIEW WAY (7745 5)
7092 W OWENS VIEW WAY (7745 '5)
6012 W SAPPHIRE STREET

6016 W SAPPHIRE STREET

7226 S SOPHIA RIDGE CT (5630 W)
6022 W SAPPHIRE STREET

7527 S TOPAZ SKY LANE (6000 W)
7529 S TOPAZ SKY LANE (6000 W)
75315 TOPAZ SKY LANE (6000 W)
6026 W SAPPHIRE STREET

7533 S TOPAZ SKY LANE (6000 W)
7537 S TOPAZ SKY LANE (6000 W)
7539 S TOPAZ SKY LANE (6000 W)
7541 5 TOPAZ SKY LANE (6000 W)
7543 S TOPAZ SKY LANE (6000 W)
7544 S TOPAZ SKY LANE (6000 W)
7542 S TOPAZ SKY LANE (6000 W)
7538 S TOPAZ SKY LANE (6000 W)
7536 S TOPAZ SKY LANE (600 W)
7534 S TOPAZ SKY LANE (6000 W)
7532 S TOPAZ SKY LANE (6000 W)
7528 S TOPAZ SKY LANE (6000 W)
7526 S TOPAZ SKY LANE (6000 W)
824455060 W

3542 W FIGURE SKATE CIR (6650 5)
6791W 9800S

7725 5 WOOD GREEN RD (3480 W)
1460 W COUNTRYWOOD LN (9220 5)
8155 S REDWOOD RD (1700 W)

7504 S SUNSET MAPLE DR (7420'5)
9517 S LEA HEATHER WY (6590 W)
4553 W MARDI GRAS LN (8580 5)
5262 W BLUEBONNET CIR (6790 5)
2351W 84505

810552200W

8479'S MAPLE WATER DRIVE (5900 W)
5998 W 8600

871252700W

846154770W

74555 2450 W

93455 ELK MEADOWS DR (4380 W)
4945 W DECORA WY (5060 W)

2420 W 76255

PERMIT DESC
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
B PERMIT
B PERMIT
B PERMIT
B PERMIT
B PERMIT
B PERMIT
B PERMIT
B PERMIT
B PERMIT
B PERMIT
B PERMIT
B PERMIT
B PERMIT
B PERMIT
B PERMIT
B PERMIT
B PERMIT
B PERMIT
B PERMIT
B PERMIT
B PERMIT
B PERMIT
B PERMIT
B PERMIT
B PERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT

BPERMIT

BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT

EST VALUE IN RANGE

10,017,380

50,000
6,103
502,498
490,781
411,655
469,289
528,596
350,483
385,130
373,329
325,778
411,655
373,329
373,329
325,778
373,329
385,130
385,130
373,329
325,778
373,329
373,329
325,778
373,329
385,130
107,451
17,914
9,200,000

PERMIT STATUS
COMPLT

ISSUED

1SSUED
1SSUED
1SSUED
1SSUED
1SSUED
1SSUED
1SSUED
1SSUED

PERMIT ISSUED

05/06/24
05/02/24
05/16/24
05/23/24
05/22/24
05/16/24
05/23/24
05/17/24
05/03/24
05/03/24
05/03/24
05/06/24
05/17/24
05/14/24
05/21/24
05/16/24
05/16/24
05/17/24
05/20/24
05/21/24
05/21/24
05/29/24
05/20/24
05/28/24
05/17/24
05/17/24
05/30/24
05/30/24
05/20/24
05/30/24
05/30/24
05/30/24
05/30/24
05/30/24
05/30/24
05/30/24
05/30/24
05/30/24
05/30/24
05/30/24
05/30/24
05/30/24
05/30/24
05/30/24
05/30/24
05/30/24
05/30/24
05/06/24
05/28/24
05/20/24
05/03/24
05/08/24
05/15/24
05/21/24
05/23/24
05/29/24
05/29/24
05/30/24
05/06/24

05/23/24
05/23/24
05/28/24
05/10/24
05/14/24
05/14/24
05/09/24
05/09/24

DESC OF WORK LINE
ADDING BATTERY TO SYSTEM
ADDING BATTERY TO SYSTEM
ADDING BATTERY TO SYSTEM
REPLACE SERVICE LINE
SEWER REPAIR

PANEL REPLACEMENT IN HOME

REPAIR

& AC REPLACEMENT
& AC REPLACEMENT

&HEAT PUMP REPLACEMENT

& AC REPLACEMENT

& AC & HUMIDIFIER & UV LIGHT REPLACEMENT
& AC REPLACEMENT

TANKLESS WH/ UPSIZE GAS METER

ADD 4 CHILLERS - MECH ONLY. SEE PERMIT 316
& WALKOUT - NO ADU
NOT APPROVED AS AN ADU

RESTROOM T.I.

BATHROOM REMODEL
KITCHEN REMODEL

UTARESTROOMS

PALLET RACKING

PALLET RACKING

INSTALL TANKLESS WH - METER UPGRADE REQ
GENERATOR INSTALL & GAS METER UPGRADE
ADDING BATTERY TO SYSTEM

ADDING BATTERY TO SYSTEM

ADDING BATTERY TO SYSTEM

ADDING BATTERY TO SYSTEM

ADDING BATTERY TO SYSTEM

ADDING BATTERY TO SYSTEM

ADDING BATTERY TO SYSTEM

ADDING BATTERY TO SYSTEM

ADDING BATTERY TO SYSTEM

ADDING BATTERY TO SYSTEM

ADDING BATTERY TO SYSTEM

ADDING BATTERY TO SYSTEM

MODEL
MODEL

& FURNACE

ELECTRICAL WORK FOR COMMUNITY ARTS
BUILDING - NO FEES DUE

METER FOR IRRIGATION CONTROLS.
IRRIGATION METER BOX

& AC REPLACEMENT
& AC REPLACEMENT
& AC REPLACEMENT
& AC REPLACEMENT

ROLE DESC

CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR

CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR

NAME LID
ESSOLAR, LLC 2706020200000
ESSOLAR, LLC 2131354010000
ESSOLAR, LLC 2242550630000
OWNER/BUILDER 21342530060000
VALLEY PLUMBING AND DRAIN CLEANING INC 2127276018000
SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONI 2122476002000
ANY HOUR INC 2119352091000
ACE ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLC 27041770350000
UTAH ELECTRICAL EXPERTS LLC 20243020160000
BLACK DIAMOND ELECTRIC LC 2036327041000
BATEMAN TRICING

SALT CITY ELECTRICAL LLC 2126153050000
BULLETT ELECTRICINC 2122479031000
ANY HOUR INC 2120106017000
ANY HOUR INC 2052580070000
ANY HOUR INC 27032770500000
ANY HOUR INC 2601426017000
AMERICAN RESIDENTIAL SERVICES, LLC 21343040090000
ANY HOUR INC 27061340150000
BLUE BEST LLC 2127378134000
MANWILL PLUMBING & HEATING, INC 21201820060000
ANY HOUR INC 20363260150000
AMERICAN RESIDENTIAL SERVICES, LLC 21321780150000
AMERICAN RESIDENTIAL SERVICES, LLC 2025276017000
SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONI 2120304057000
J& S MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS INC 2705000340000
OWNER/BUILDER 2244340130000
GETA CONSTRUCTION, LLLC. 27021800100000
RWK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC. T-0W2-204
OWNER/BUILDER T-WF3-332
MADES REMODELING SPECIALIST, LLC T-AH2-201
PANDEN CONSTRUCTION LLC 20353290140000
OWNER/BUILDER T5C-19
OWNER/BUILDER 2363020100000
GORDON MILAR CONSTRUCTION LLC 2134377040000
OWNER/BUILDER 2704520070000
GRAYVIEW LLC 2703401051000
KELEZ CONSTRUCTION, INC 2612201001000
LBUILDERS, LLC 27031760280000
OWNER/BUILDER 21294520240000
MCKNIGHT PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 21203080070000
R&CHOMES LLC 2024477010000
CALVIN L. WADSWORTH CONSTRUCTION T-UTARS-01
WELCH EQUIPMENT COMPANY, INC. 2191000290000
WORLD CLASS INTEGRATION LLC TU111

ANY HOUR INC 20363550180000
WHIPPLE SERVICE CHAMPIONS HEATING & COO 2703130050000
ESSOLAR, LLC 2704760150000
ESSOLAR, LLC 27053600090000
ESSOLAR, LLC 2024431090000
ESSOLAR, LLC 2704306017000
ESSOLAR, LLC 2121301012000
ESSOLAR, LLC 20242270400000
ESSOLAR, LLC T-OHV-23
ESSOLAR, LLC 2024304010000
ESSOLAR, LLC 2127229014000
ESSOLAR, LLC 21204280160000
ESSOLAR, LLC 2127404013000
ESSOLAR, LLC 20353260060000
ESSOLAR, LLC 2133030460000
OWNER/BUILDER 2706820010000
OWNER/BUILDER 20254100050000
HOLMES HOMES, INC T-0W2-209
HOLMES HOMES, INC T-oW2210
LENNAR HOMES OF UTAH INC T-SH2P1-139
LENNAR HOMES OF UTAH INC T-SH2P1-140
PERRY HOMES UTAH, INC. T-BHS2-223
LENNAR HOMES OF UTAH, INC T-sH2P1-141
LENNAR HOMES OF UTAH, INC T-SH2P1-101
LENNAR HOMES OF UTAH, INC T-SH2P1-102
LENNAR HOMES OF UTAH, INC T-SH2P1-103
LENNAR HOMES OF UTAH, INC T-SH2P1-142
LENNAR HOMES OF UTAH, INC T-SH2P1-104
LENNAR HOMES OF UTAH, INC T-SH2PI-105
LENNAR HOMES OF UTAH, INC T-SH2P1-106
LENNAR HOMES OF UTAH, INC T-SH2P1-107
LENNAR HOMES OF UTAH, INC T-SH2P1-108
LENNAR HOMES OF UTAH, INC T-SH2P1-131
LENNAR HOMES OF UTAH, INC T-SH2P1-132
LENNAR HOMES OF UTAH, INC T-SH2P1-133
LENNAR HOMES OF UTAH, INC T-SH2P1-134
LENNAR HOMES OF UTAH, INC T-SH2P1-135
LENNAR HOMES OF UTAH, INC T-SH2P1-136
LENNAR HOMES OF UTAH, INC T-SH2P1-137
LENNAR HOMES OF UTAH, INC T-SH2P1-138
FRAMPTON PROPERTY & MAINTENANCE, LLC  20364070120000
OWNER/BUILDER 21204010160000
Okland Construction Co Tu1111
SERVICE & AIR CONDITIONI

UEAC, INC 2703478022000
ANY HOUR INC 21342530060000
WHIPPLE SERVICE CHAMPIONS HEATING & COO 2027408027000
'SUPERIOR WATER AND AIR INC. 26102320160000
AMERICAN RESIDENTIAL SERVICES, LLC 2131386017000
ANY HOUR INC 2024330150000
AMERICAN RESIDENTIAL SERVICES, LLC 2134790900000
OWNER/BUILDER 21341010280000

BIG BEAR ELECTRIC, INC.
BIG BEAR ELECTRIC, INC.

AMERICAN ELECTRIC COMPANY INC
ELECTRICAL, APEX

SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONI
SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITION
ANY HOUR INC

ANY HOUR INC

T-CVEW-PARCEL A
T-CVEW-112
2704126022000
2131351060000
2128426003000
2706452046000
2024476021000
2128405041000



FURNACE

FURNACE
RESIDENTIAL SOLAR
SIDING/STUCCO
WATER HEATER
WATER HEATER
WATER HEATER
WATER HEATER
WATER HEATER
WATER HEATER
WATER HEATER
WATER HEATER
WATER HEATER
WATER HEATER
WATER HEATER
WATER HEATER

WALK OUT BASEMENT
WALK OUT BASEMENT
WALK OUT BASEMENT

RESIDENTIAL SOLAR
MISCELLANEOUS RESIDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL SOLAR
RESIDENTIAL SOLAR
RESIDENTIAL SOLAR
RESIDENTIAL SOLAR
RESIDENTIAL SOLAR
RESIDENTIAL SOLAR
RESIDENTIAL SOLAR
RESIDENTIAL SOLAR
RESIDENTIAL SOLAR
RESIDENTIAL SOLAR
RESIDENTIAL SOLAR
RESIDENTIAL SOLAR
RESIDENTIAL SOLAR
RESIDENTIAL SOLAR

1643 W BEAMON ST (71905)

3281W 66955

67595 ALICE SUSANNA LN (1890 W)
80715 SAWSTON RD (8035 5)
8027’5 CARDONESS WY (3300 W)
87605 1220W

6767’5 SOMERSET DR (3865 W)
7341 W SYCAMORE FARM RD (8000 5)
81375 RED SPRINGS WY (5060 W)
3312 W LOWER HUNTLY WY (7995 5)
5206 W RANCHES LOOP RD (79305}
2072W 76005

6822’5 DENBY DALE RD (3770 W)
759754730 W

6920'S SANDLILY CIR (5160 W)

8845 S MIDVALLEY DR (1175 W)
62855 CYCLAMEN CIR (6300 )
92735 JANALEE DR (9290'5)
2859 W 75005

84715 BINGHAM VIEW DR (4480 W)
79275 PALLADIUM DR (3460 W)
79915 2800 W

6447 W 8170

7536 S LACE WOOD DRIVE (4690 W)
5035 W WOODBURNE RD (75805}
80435 ISLAND CREEK DR (5460 W)
6826 W VALLEY MAPLE DR (6730 W)
6904 S FLORENTINE WY (4690 W)
4852 W VILLAGE GLEN DR (76705)
8903 5 SUNSPRING DR (4460 W)
2227 W GARDNER LN (8660 5)
71945 WOOD GREEN RD (3480 W)
4368 W WELBY HILLS DR (4330 W)
90115 REDWOOD RD (1700 W)
1573 W 90005

3580 W 90005

5747W 78005

1828 W 90005

1227W 90005

77795 JORDAN LANDING BLVD cord(3800
7276 S TICO DR (5370 W)

9198 S MOUNTAIN LAUREL LN (4830 W)
7488 S JORDAN DALE RD (1520 W)
1141W 86005

7758 S IRON CORE LANE (7130 W)
6646 S SOMERSET DR (3865 W)
3876 W TUSCALOOSA WY (6350'5)
9432 S LEA HEATHER WY (6590 W)
6808 S MCNAE WY (1375 W)

8457 S POISON OAK DR (6715 W)
77215 SUNSET CIR (2890 W)
2246 W 82205

8285 S PINEY CT (1990 W)

79485 3800 W

2633 W ALIDA CIR (2600 W)
3853 W 8890

BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
BPERMIT
S PERMIT
S PERMIT
S PERMIT
S PERMIT
S PERMIT
S PERMIT
S PERMIT
S PERMIT
S PERMIT
S PERMIT
S PERMIT
S PERMIT
S PERMIT
S PERMIT
S PERMIT
S PERMIT

5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
15,000
8,000
324,000
65,636

10,700
3,200

ISSUED

05/14/24

05/29/24

& AC REPLACEMENT
& AC REPLACEMENT

HEAT PUMP & HUMIDIFIER
&AC

&HEAT PUMP

& AC & WATER HEATER
&AC

&HEAT PUMP

&HEAT PUMP

&AC & FILTER REPLACEMENT
& AC & WATER HEATER

ADDING TANKLESS WH/ NO METER UPGRADE

TANKLESS WH & METER UPGRADE

WALKOUT

FIIZ DRINKS SIGN

ADDING 10 PANELS & BATTERY

ADDING BATTERY & PANELS TO SYSTEM

ADDING PANELS TO EXISTING SYSTEM

ADDING PANELS & BATTERY

CONTRACTOR

ANY HOUR INC 2127201030000
SUPERIOR WATER AND AIR INC. 21204280160000
SUPERIOR WATER AND AIR INC. 21223290080000
ANY HOUR INC 20332530080000
COMFORT SOLUTIONS 2132230047000
WHIPPLE SERVICE CHAMPIONS HEATING & COO 2702103020000
ANY HOUR INC 2120329001000
WHIPPLE SERVICE CHAMPIONS HEATING & COO 2032320050000
ANY HOUR INC 20362540050000
SUPERIOR WATER AND AIR INC, 2132230021000
ANY HOUR INC 2036126020000
MANWILL PLUMBING & HEATING, INC. 21273030200000

WHIPPLE SERVICE CHAMPIONS HEATING & COO 2120352005000
WHIPPLE SERVICE CHAMPIONS HEATING & COO 2130301016000

AMERICAN RESIDENTIAL SERVICES, LLC 2024580110000
ESSOLAR, LLC 27021760070000
1-800-HANSONS LLC 2024127017000
SERVICE EXPY & AIR CONDITIONI

SUPERIOR WATER AND AIR INC, 21283290060000
EMET PLUMBING HEATING & AIR 2131370090000
SUPERIOR WATER AND AIR INC, 21322040180000
EMET PLUMBING HEATING & AIR 2131300070000
SUPERIOR WATER AND AIR INC, 2034283010000
WHIPPLE SERVICE CHAMPIONS HEATING & COO T-WF3-329
AMERICAN RESIDENTIAL SERVICES, LLC 20254020050000
AMERICAN RESIDENTIAL SERVICES, LLC 20361550020000
SUPERIOR WATER AND AIR INC, 20274120150000
SUPERIOR WATER AND AIR INC, 2119352047000
NEERINGS PLUMBING & HEATING INC 2025477027000
CONCRETE CONCEPTS, INC. 27061820050000
BIG OAK CONSTRUCTION LLC 27042260060000
DECORUS DESIGN LLC 2129250190000
OWNER/BUILDER 27064010460000
CONTRACT MARKETING LLC 2703401007000
HIGHTECH IMAGE INC 2703401051000
YESCOLLC 270525102420000
YESCO LLC T-HSS-1

ALLIED AWNING & RENTAL INC 27031760280000
HIGHTECH IMAGE INC 27023010730000
‘GILLIES SIGN & DESIGN INC 2129351001000
ESSOLAR, LLC 20251790050000
ESSOLAR, LLC 2601477019000
SPRING SOLAR, LLC 2127402010000
ESSOLAR, LLC 27021040350000
INTERMOUNTAIN WIND AND SOLAR LLC T-ow2-234
ASCENT SOLAR & ROOFING LLC 21203020040000
SPRING SOLAR, LLC 2120106010000
RISK FREE MARKETING SOLUTIONS LLC 2610230010000
ESSOLAR, LLC 2122760060000
SMART WAVE SOLAR 2034460002000
AVAILSOLAR, LLC 2128377047000
ESSOLAR, LLC 2133437021000
TELT VENTURES, LLC 21343050190000
GENERATION SOLARLLC 2132106010000
AVAILSOLAR, LLC 2128456013000
ESSOLAR, LLC 27051530080000



